

ITEM NO.17

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6398-6408/2021

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UMANG DHANUKA & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.136813/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.136812/2021-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 29-10-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Sikka, Adv.
For M/S. K Ashar & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pesi N. Modi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Sumit Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Kalpana R. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Naman Khatwani, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Toprani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from filing certified copy
of the impugned judgment is allowed.

Issue notice.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER