

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7864-7867/2021

HITESH N. KAWA & ANR. Etc.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.168167/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 03-01-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Katariya, Adv.
Mr. Sahebrao Wamanrao Buktare, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ankit Acharya, Adv.
Mr. Shivanker Beher, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Tag with C.A. Nos. 6398-6408 of 2021.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR